Navgan Shikshan Sanstha Rajuri's (Navgan)
Mrs. K. S. K. Alias Kaku Arts, Science & Commerce College,Beed
ACADEMIC CALENDER 2022-2023
THE COLLEGE FIRST TERM
Teaching Learning Co-Curricular Extra-Curricular
s Days & Evaluation Activities Activities
08-07-2022 | Saturday Teaching The College Staff Meeting
' Opening Day
10-07-2022 Sunday Bakri Eid
11-07-2022 | Monday Teaching Meeting of Time Table
12-07-2022 | Tuesday Teaching
13-07-2022 | Wednesday Teaching
14-07-2022 | Thursday Teaching
15-07-2022 Friday Teaching Meeting of IQAC
16-07-2022 | Saturday Teaching
—1

17-07-2022 | Sunday
18-07-2022 | Monday Teaching
1807-2022 | Tuesday Teaching
20-07-2022 | Wednesday Teaching
21-07-2022 | Thursday Teaching
22-07-2022 Friday Teaching
23-07-2022 | Saturday Teaching

r




[ Teaching Learning Co-Curricular Extra-Curricular W
Date Days & Evaluation Activities Activities
24-07-2022 Sunday
25-07-2022 | Monday Teaching Meetting of HOD
26-07-2022 | Teusday Teaching
27-07-2022 | Wednesday Teaching
28-07-2022 | Thursday Teaching
29-07-2022 Friday Teaching
30-07-2022 | Saturday Teaching Meetting of Giris Hostel
Advisory committee
31-07-2022 Sunday o
01-08-2022 | Monday Teaching
02-08-2022 | Tuesday Teaching Meetting of Timetable
committee
03-08-2022 | Wednesday Teaching
04-08-2022 | Thursday Teaching
05-08-2022 Friday Teaching
06-08-2022 | Saturday Teaching
07-08-2022 Sunday
08-08-2022 Monday Teaching
09-08-2022 | Tuesday Mohram
10-08-2022 | Wednesday Teaching




Teaching Learning Co-Curricular Extra-Curricular
Soie Rays & Evaluation Activities Activities
11-08-2022 | Thursday Teaching
12-08-2022 Friday Teaching
13-08-2022 | Saturday Teaching
14-08-2022 | Sunday
15-08-2022 | Monday Independence Day
16-08-2022 | Tuesday Parsi New Year
17-08-2022 | Wednesday Teaching Meeting of Discipline
18-08-2022 | Thursday Teaching
19-08-2022 Friday Teaching Induction Meeting Principal's Address
to the Newly Admitted Students.
20-08-2022 | Saturday Teaching :
21-08-2022 | Sunday
22-08-2022 | Monday Teaching
23-08-2022 | Tuesday University Foundation
Day
24-08-2022 | Wednesday Teaching
25-08-2022 | Thursday Teaching
26-08-2022 Flrday Teachlng
27-08-2022 Firday Teaching
28-08-2022 Sunday
26-08-2022 | Monday Teaching Meeting of IQAC




Teaching Learning

Co-Curricular

Extra-Curricular

Dt Diye & Evaluation Activities Activities
30-08-2022 | Tuesday Teaching Meeting of Library
Advisory Committee
31-08-2022 | Wednesday Ganesh Chaturthi
01-09-2022 | Thursday Teaching
02-09-2022 Friday Teaching
03-09-2022 | Saturday Teaching
04-09-2022 Sunday
05-09-2022 | Monday Teaching Meeting of Library
Association
S—
06-09-2022 | Tuesday Teaching
07-09-2022 | Wednesday Teaching
08-09-2022 | Thursday Teaching
09-09-2022 Friday Teaching
; Meeting of Literary
10-09-2022 d T
0 2 Saturday eaching . anls
11-09-2022 Sunday
12-09-2022 | Monday Teaching
13-09-2022 | Tuesday Teaching
14-09-2022 | Wednesday Teaching Hindi Din
15-09-2022 | Thursday Teaching
16-09-2022 |  Friday Teaching Meeting of NSS

committee




Dive Teaching Learning Co-Curricular Extra-Curricular
y & Evaluation . Activities Activities
17-08-2022 | Saturday Marathwada Mukti
Din
18092022 | Sunday '
Monday Teaching
Tuesday Teaching
21-09-2022 | Wednesday Teaching
|j2-09-2022 Thursday Teaching
23002022  Friday Teaching
24-09-2022 | Saturday Teaching NSS Day
25-09-2022 | Sunday
26-09-2022 | Monday Teaching - Unit Test - |
27-09-2022 | Tuesday Teaching . Unit Test - |
28-09-2022 | Wednesday Teaching
' Thursday »Teaching
¥ - Friday Teaching Meeting of IQAC
-10-2022 | Saturday Teaching Elder’s Day
i 02-10-2022 | Sunday Mahatma Gandhi
Jayanti
03-10-2022 (| Monday Teaching World Shelter Day
04-10-2022 | Tuesday Teaching Sou. Kesharbai
Kshirsagar (Kaku)
Commemoration
Day




Teaching Learning

Co-Curricular Extra-Curricular
Qe e Eva Activities Activities
05-10-2022 Wednesday Dasera
06-10-2022 | Thursday Teaching Meeting of Research |
‘committee
07-10-2022 |  Friday Teaching
08-10-2022 [ Saturday Teaching Maharshi Walmik
Birth Anniversary
09-1 0-2022 Sunday E ld"‘e'Milad
10-10-2022 Monday Teaching
11-10-2022 | Tuesday Teaching
12-10-2022 | Wednesday Jeaching
13-10-2022 | Thursday Teaching Pad.Vasantdada
. Patil Birth Anniversary
14-10-2022 Friday Teaching World Human Day
15-10-2022 | Saturday Teaching
16-10-2022 | Sunday
17-10-2022 |  Monday Teaching Me"‘"ﬂ '-"’smme
Association committee
18-10-2022 Tuesday Teaching _ 2k
19-10-2022 | Wednesday Teaching Meeting of Exam.
_ __committee

20-10-2022 to 03.11 2022 (Winter Vactlon)

(Both day’s Inclusive)




[ o [ oo [rchrolemiel cecwmmar | oo
04-11-2022 Friday Examination
05-11-2022 | Saturday Examination Rangbhumi Din
I 06-11-2022 Sunday
07-11-2022 | Monday Examination Meeting of Health care
08-11-2022 | Tuesday Examination Guru Nanak Jayanti
09-11-2022 | Wednrsday Examination
10-11-2022 | Thursday Examination
11-11-2022 Friday Examination
12-11-2022 | Saturday Examination
13-11-2022 | Sunday
14-11-2022 | Monday Examination Pt, Jawaharlal
Nehru Jayanti
15-11-2022 | Tuesday Examination
Wednesday 'Exa-mination
Thursday Examination
Friday Examination
Saturday Examination
20-11-2022 | Sunday
21-11-2022 | Monday Examination Meeting of Research
committee
22-11-2022 | Tuesday Examination
23-11-2022 | Wednesday Examination
24-11-2022 | Thursday Examination
25-11-2022 Friday Examination




o | o |l cosumam [ Sng
26-11 -2022 Saturday Examination
27-11-2022 Sunday
28-11-2022 | Monday Examination
20-11-2022 | Tuesday
30-11-2022 | Wednesday Examination
Second Term
01-12-2022 | Thursday Teaching .
02-12—2022 Friday Teaching :
03-12-2022 | Saturday Teaching World Handicap
i Day
04-12-2022 | Sunday
05-12-2022 | Monday Teaching - Navy Day’
06-12-2022 | Tuesday Teaching Mahaparinirvan
_ Din
07-12-2022 | Wednesday Teaching
08-12-2022 | Thursday Teaching
09-12-2022 | Friday Teaching
10-12-2022 | Saturday Teaching
11-1 2—2022. Sunday Human Right Day
12-12-2022 | Monday Teaching
|13-12-2022 | Tuesday Teaching National Energy Meeting of Student
Conservation Day Mentoring committee
14-12-2022 | Wednesday Teaching
L15-‘12-20212 Thursday - Teaching




i Teaching Learning Co-Curricular Extra-Curricular
y & Evaluation Activities Activities
‘Friday Teaching Meeting of Research
committee
Saturday Teaching
Sunday
Monday Teaching
Tuesday Teaching Sant Gadagebaba
Commemoration Day
Wednesday Teaching
22-12-2022 | Thursday Teaching
- 123-12-2022 Friday Teaching
Saturday Teaching Sane Guruiji Birth
Anniversary
Sunday Christrhas
Monday z Teaching
Tuesday Teaching
Wednesday Teaching Meeting of Healih caré
' ~ committee
- Thursday - Teaching
| Friday Teaching
Saturday Teaching




Teaching Learning Co-Curricular
Oaie Deys & Evaluation Activities Activities
01-01-2023 Sunday
02-01-2023 | Monday Teaching
03-01-2023 | Tuesday Teaching | Women Liberation | Mesting of Social forum
Day committee
04-01-2023 | Wednesday Teaching
05-01-2023 | Thursday Teaching
06-01-2023 Friday Teaching
07-01-2023 | Saturday Teaching -
08-01-2023 |  Sunday
09-01-2023 | Monday Teaching Guru Govindsingh
" Jayanti
10-01-2023 | Tuesday Teaching
11-01-2023 | Wednesday Teaching Rajmata Jijau
' Birth Anniversary
12-01-2023 | Thursday Teaching Meeting of Research
committee
13-01-2023 Friday Teaching
14-01-2023 | Saturday University Name
Extension Day
15-01-2023 | Sunday Army Day
Labour Day
16-01-2023 | Monday Teaching Unit Test - Il
17-01-2023 | Tuesday Teaching Unit Test - ||
18-01-2023 Teaching

Wednesday




Teaching Learning

Co-Curricular

Extra-Curricular

I - Eitys & Evaluation Activities  Activities
18-01-2023 | Thursday Teaching Meeting of Women Cell
20-01-2023 Friday Teaching
21-01-2023 | Saturday Teaching

|22-01-2023| Sunday

i ; Netaji Subhash
23-01-2023| Monday Teachingh Chandra Bose Birth
_ Anniiversary

24-01-2023 | Tuesday Teachingh
25-01-2023 | Wednesday Teachingh
26-01-2023 | Thursday Teachingh Republic Day
27-01-2023 Friday Teachingh
28-01-2023 | Saturday Teaching

Sunday
Monday Teaching Meeting of Alumni
e ‘Association committee
' Commemoration
Day/Martyrs Day
Wednesday Teaching
Thursday Teaching
Friday Teaching
Saturday Teaching
Sunday
Monday Teaching Meetmglof Social forum




Teaching Learning Co-Curricular Extra-Curricular
S s & Evaluation Activities Activities

07-02-2023 | Tuesday Teaching
08-02-2023 | Wednesday Teaching
09-02-2023 | Thursday Teaching
10-02-2023 Friday Teaching Meeting of IQAC
11-02-2023 | Saturday Teaching
12-02-2023 | Sunday
13-02-2023 | Monday Teaching .
14-02-2023 | Tuesday * Teaching
15-02-2023 | Wednesday Teaching Shri. Sonajirao

‘ Kshirsagar Birth

Anniversary
16-02-2023 | Thuesday Teaching
17-02-2023 Friday - Teaching Meeting of 1SO
18-02-2023 | Saturday Mahashivratri
19-02-2023 | Sunday Chatrapati Shivaji
Maharaj Jayanti

20-02-2023 | Monday Teaching
21-02-2023 | Tuesday Teaching
22-02-2023 | Wednesday Teaching
23-02-2023 | Thursday Teaching
24-02-2023 Friday Teaching
25-02-2023 | Saturday Teaching

~ Meeting of Minority cell




Teaching Learning Co-Curricular Extra-Curricular
‘e peys & Evaluation _ - Activities. Activities
Swa. Sawarkar
26-02-2023 | Sunday Commemoration
Day
27-02-2023 | Monday Teaching Marathi As Offical Meeting of OBC cell
Language Day
28-02-2023 | Tuesday Teaching Science Day
01-03-2023 Wednesday Teaching
02-03-2023 Thursday Teaching
03-03-2023 Friday Teaching
04-03-2023 | Ssaturday Teaching
05-03-2023 [ Sunday
06-03-2023 | Monday Teaching Meeting of SC/ST cell
07-03-2023 | Tuesday Teaching
08-03-2023 | Wednesday " Holi
L J09-03-2023 Thursday | Teaching (Inter-
nal Evéluation)
10-03-2023 Friday Teaching (Inter-
nal Evaluation)
11-03-2023 | Saturday Teaching
. |12-03-2023 | Sunday Yashwantrao
l Chavan Birth Anni.
713-032023 Monday Teaching Meeting of Exam.
committee
14-03-2023 Tuesday Teaching Meeting of UGC




Date Days Teaching Learning Co-Curricular Extra-Curricular
& Evaluation Activities Activities
15-03-2023 | Wednesday Teaching Meeting of Earn & Learn
committee

16-03-2023 | Thursday Examination
17-03-2023 |  Friday Examination
18-03-2023 | Saturday Examination
19-03-2023 | Sunday
20-03-2023 | Monday Examination Sau. Kesharbai

Kshirsagar (Kaku)

Brith Anniversary
21-03-2023 | Tuesday Examination - Meeting of NCC

committee
22-03-2023 | Wednesday |« Gudi Padwa
23-03-2023 | Thursday Examination
24-03-2023 Friday Examination World Forest Day
25-03-2023 | Saturday Examination
26-03-2023 | Sunday
27-03-2023 | Monday Examination
28-03-2023 | Tuesday Examination
Meeting of AISHE

29-03-2023 | Wednesday Examination
30-03-2023 | Thursday Ram Navami
31-03-2023 Friday Examination




B Teaching Learning| Co-Curricular Extra-Curricular
y & Evaluation Activities Activities
Saturday Examination ~ [Vasantrao Naik Birth|
Anniversary
Sunday
Monday Examination megling of.PIacement
committee
Tuesday Mahavir Jayanti
Wednesday Examination
Thursday Examination
Friday Good Friday /
National Voyage
Day
Saturday Examination
Sunday
10-04-2023 | Monday Examination
11-04-2023 | Tuesday Examination Mahatma Jyotiba
PI;uIe Jayanti
12-04-2023 | Wednesday | Examination : '
Thursday Examination
Friday Dr. Babasaheb
Ambedkar Jayanti
Saturday Examination
16-04-2023 | Sunday
17-04-2023 | Monday Examination Mssting Of, Fascoack
Committee
18-04-2023 | Tuesday Examination
19-04-2023 | Wednesday Examination
20-04-2023 | Thursday Examination
21-04-2023 Friday Examination




Teaching Learning Co-Curricular Extra-Curricular
- y & Evaluation Activities Activities
22-04-2023 | Saturday Ramjan Eid Meeting of AISHE
23-04-2023 | Sunday
24-04-2023 | Monday Examination
25-04-2023 | Tuesday | Examination
26-04-2023 | Wednesday Examination
27-04-2023 | Thursday Examination N—OD -Of_ R
Committee
28-04-2023 Friday Examination Meeting of IQAC
29-04-2023 | Saturday Examination
30-04-2023 | Sunday
E |
01-05-2023
To Summer Vacation (Both days inclusive)
14-06-2023
Commencement Day of the Academic Year 2023-2024 .

15-06-2023




